
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

MONDAY 
NOVEMBER 13, 2017 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

UNLAWFUL 
BREAKING AND 

ENTERING A 
VEHICLE 

17111596 11/08/17  5:57AM CHANDLERS CROSSING 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

CLOTHING 
MEDICATION 

WALLET 
BAG 

DRIVER’S LICENSE 
PISTOL PERMIT 

CARDS 

300.00 
10.00 
50.00 
200.00 
38.00 
25.00 
2.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 17111740 11/08/17  6:07PM OREGONIA ROAD 
BERRY, AL 

TOOLS 
GAS CAN 

600.00 
36.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 17111760 11/08/17  7:37PM LOCK 9 ROAD 
FOSTERS, AL 

JEWELRY 200.00 

THEFT OF PROPERTY 
1ST 

 

17111774 11/08/17  8:32PM OAK FERN DRIVE 
NORTHPORT, AL 

WATER CRAFT 
VEHICLE PARTS 

8000.00 
10000.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 17111910 11/09/17  2:19PM SPRING HILL CHURCH 
ROAD 

FAYETTE, AL 

N/A N/A 

UNLAWFUL 
BREAKING AND 

ENTERING A 
VEHICLE 

17111940 11/09/17  5:05PM 58TH AVE E 
COTTONDALE, AL 

PURSE/CONTENTS 770.00 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 



 
LARCENY/THEFT 17112021 11/09/17  10:07PM ANDREW WAY 

TUSCALOOSA, AL 
CLOTHING 
CROCKPOT 
JEWELRY 

COINS 
DIPLOMA 

375.00 
30.00 
150.00 
40.00 
1.00 

      

UNLAWFUL 
BREAKING AND 

ENTERING A 
VEHICLE 

17112034 11/09/17 11:26PM INVERNESS DRIVE 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

N/A N/A 

BURGLARY 3RD 17112019 11/10/17  8:43AM HARGROVE ROAD EAST 
COTTONDALE, AL 

FIREARM(S) 
CLOCK 

MEDICATION 
RADIOS 

1300.00 
100.00 
20.00 
50.00 

ROBBERY 2ND 17112152 11/10/17  3:36PM SPURLINE ROAD 
BUHL, AL 

CLOTHING 
CASH 

BATH ITEMS 

1950.00 
130.00 
100.00 

 

UNLAWFUL 
BREAKING AND 

ENTERING A 
VEHICLE 

17112461 11/12/17  10:54AM GOLDEN ACRES DRIVE 
 

CASH 648.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 17112473 11/12/17  1:00PM UPPER COLUMBUS 
ROAD 

COKER, AL 

MASTER LOCK 10.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 17112510 11/25/17  6:40PM HWY 171 
NORTHPORT, AL 

FIREARM(S) 700.00 

      

 
 


