

## **PRESS RELEASE**

## **CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION**

## MONDAY

## **NOVEMBER 13, 2017**

INCIDENT	CASE #:	DATE & TIME	LOCATION	ITEMS TAKEN / MISC.	VALUE
UNLAWFUL	17111596	11/08/17 5:57AM	CHANDLERS CROSSING	CLOTHING	300.00
BREAKING AND			TUSCALOOSA, AL	MEDICATION	10.00
ENTERING A				WALLET	50.00
VEHICLE				BAG	200.00
				DRIVER'S LICENSE	38.00
				PISTOL PERMIT	25.00
				CARDS	2.00
BURGLARY 3 <sup>RD</sup>	17111740	11/08/17 6:07PM	OREGONIA ROAD	TOOLS	600.00
			BERRY, AL	GAS CAN	36.00
BURGLARY 3 <sup>RD</sup>	17111760	11/08/17 7:37PM	LOCK 9 ROAD	JEWELRY	200.00
			FOSTERS, AL		
THEFT OF PROPERTY	17111774	11/08/17 8:32PM	OAK FERN DRIVE	WATER CRAFT	8000.00
1 <sup>st</sup>			NORTHPORT, AL	VEHICLE PARTS	10000.00
BURGLARY 3 <sup>RD</sup>	17111910	11/09/17 2:19PM	SPRING HILL CHURCH	N/A	N/A
			ROAD		
			FAYETTE, AL		
UNLAWFUL	17111940	11/09/17 5:05PM	58 <sup>TH</sup> AVE E	PURSE/CONTENTS	770.00
BREAKING AND			COTTONDALE, AL		
ENTERING A					
VEHICLE					
		<u> </u>			



714 1/2 Greensboro Avenue Tuscaloosa, Alabama 35401 Ronald S. Abernathy, Sheriff Tuscaloosa County Phone: (205) 752-0616 Fax: (205) 752-6985

LARCENY/THEFT	17112021	11/09/17 10:07PM	ANDREW WAY	CLOTHING	375.00
			TUSCALOOSA, AL	СКОСКРОТ	30.00
				JEWELRY	150.00
				COINS	40.00
				DIPLOMA	1.00
UNLAWFUL	17112034	11/09/17 11:26PM	INVERNESS DRIVE	N/A	N/A
BREAKING AND			TUSCALOOSA, AL		
ENTERING A					
VEHICLE					
BURGLARY 3 <sup>RD</sup>	17112019	11/10/17 8:43AM	HARGROVE ROAD EAST	FIREARM(S)	1300.00
			COTTONDALE, AL	CLOCK	100.00
				MEDICATION	20.00
				RADIOS	50.00
ROBBERY 2 <sup>ND</sup>	17112152	11/10/17 3:36PM	SPURLINE ROAD	CLOTHING	1950.00
			BUHL, AL	CASH	130.00
				BATH ITEMS	100.00
UNLAWFUL	17112461	11/12/17 10:54AM	GOLDEN ACRES DRIVE	CASH	648.00
BREAKING AND					
ENTERING A					
VEHICLE					
BURGLARY 3 <sup>RD</sup>	17112473	11/12/17 1:00PM	UPPER COLUMBUS	MASTER LOCK	10.00
			ROAD		
			COKER, AL		
BURGLARY 3 <sup>RD</sup>	17112510	11/25/17 6:40PM	HWY 171	FIREARM(S)	700.00
			NORTHPORT, AL		